CLASS: 1 JUDGE: P.Powell,  TEST:BE91 & SJ (80cms) SJ between 9.45 and 11.30 KF
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	9.00 (A)
	MISS JUICY
	LOUISE BAULCH
	WD
	
	-
	
	

	9.07(A)
	SAINTBURY LEGEND
	SASHA STACK
	35
	65.0
	-
	
	1ST

	9.15(A)
	ESKERS BOY
	KATEY STRONG
	DNA
	-
	-
	-
	

	9.22
	NEMO
	JOSIE WATERS
	34.8
	65.2
	0
	34.8
	5TH

	9.30
	AMBER
	CAROLINE SNOW
	40.3
	59.7
	0
	40.3
	

	9.37
	IVAN
	KARA LAUGHTON ZIMMERMAN
	32
	68.0
	4
	36
	

	9.45
	BUZZ
	JESSICA ROBERTS
	33.8
	66.2
	0
	33.8
	4TH

	9.52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.00
	SQUID
	CHERYL BEECH
	35.3
	64.7
	4
	39.3
	

	10.07
	COOSAN PRINCESS
	NIKKI SWANNACK
	31
	69.0
	0
	31
	1ST

	10.15
	KEN 
	LOUISE JACKSON
	31.3
	68.7
	0
	31.3
	2ND

	10.22
	ACE
	SASHA STACK
	35.8
	64.2
	0
	35.8
	

	10.30
	GRASEY BOY
	HELEN PASSFIELD
	35.5
	64.5
	R
	-
	-

	10.37
	AFELLAY’S APRIL
	CAROLINE ARNOLD
	35.5
	64.5
	8
	43.5
	

	10.45
	COOL MOUNTAIN DUDE
	RACHEL HOLT
	29.5
	70.5
	8
	37.5
	

	10.52
	BUGSY
	JEMMA BALL
	36.5
	63.5
	0
	36.5
	

	11.00
	TILLY
	HOPE TIEDMAN
	36.8
	63.2
	4
	40.8
	

	11.07
	BB
	AMY WHARRIER
	31.5
	68.5
	0
	31.5
	3RD

	11.10
	BETTY
	SOPHIE LUNSHOF
	35.8
	64.2
	4
	39.8
	


CLASS: 2  JUDGE: K.Knapp  TEST:BE91&SJ(90cm) SJ between 11.40  and 3.15
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	Total
	PLACE

	11.22
	CASTLES IN THE SKY
	ABIGAIL ADAM
	35
	65.0
	0
	35
	

	11.26
	JACK
	CAMILLA KRUGER
	35.3
	64.7
	4
	39.3
	

	11.30
	JACK
	HELEN FRASER
	33.8
	66.2
	0
	33.8
	

	11.37*
	ALL THAT JAZZ
	TIA WHITEMAN
	32.8
	67.2
	0
	32.8
	3rd

	11.45
	WHOOPI DO
	COURTENEY LAWRENCE
	34.5
	65.5
	4
	38.5
	

	11.52
	AMY
	TONY FRASER
	33.5
	66.5
	0
	33.5
	5th

	12.00*
	SPARTA
	VICKI LINFIELD
	34.8
	65.2
	8
	42.8
	

	12.07
	JACK 
	AMANDA SMITH
	35.5
	64.5
	4
	39.5
	

	12.15
	KILCARNA ROY
	JACKIE STRIBBING
	35.3
	64.7
	0
	35.3
	

	12.22
	LADY
	ALISON ROWNTREE
	33.5
	66.5
	0
	33.5
	5th

	12.30
	PEDRO
	LUCY HODGES
	36.8
	63.2
	4
	40.8
	

	12.37
	BLOSSOM
	SUE HOLLAND
	32
	68.0
	0
	32
	2nd

	12.45
	SUNFLOWER
	REBEKAH VILES
	WD
	-
	-
	-
	-

	
	BREAK
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.07
	FLEET FREDDIE
	JENNA SHENKER
	47
	53.0
	8
	55
	

	1.15
	HELLS ANGEL
	JOSIE TABB
	DNA
	-
	-
	-
	-

	1.22
	THE JUGGLER
	KIRSTY RAY
	37
	63.0
	12
	49
	

	1.30
	HELLO SUNSHINE
	TONY FRASER
	32.8
	67.2
	0
	32.8
	3rd

	1.37
	HARTBURY TIGER LILY
	RACHEL WIGMORE
	40.8
	59.2
	8
	48.8
	

	1.45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.52
	FLOWER FAIRIE
	MIA WATERMAN
	36
	64.0
	8
	44
	

	2.00
	ASH
	KATHRYN EVANS
	34.3
	65.7
	8
	42.3
	

	2.07*
	POLLY
	JOSIE MITCHELL
	27.3
	72.7
	4
	31.3
	1st

	2.15
	BALLINTESKIN JIGSAW
	CLAIRE SCOTT
	35.8
	64.2
	12
	47.8
	

	2.22
	LAERSWILL BOBBY
	ALICE DAVIES
	38.5
	61.5
	16
	54.5
	

	2.30
	BEAU
	ANNA HILTON
	33.8
	66.2
	0
	33.8
	

	2.37
	POLLY
	LINDSAY NEWITT
	40
	60.0
	8
	48
	

	2.45
	CULLAHILL MAGIC
	ANNETTE LEES
	41.3
	58.7
	0
	41.3
	


CLASS: 3     JUDGE:  A.Greenaway  TEST:BE101 & SJ(1m)SJ between 3.30 and 5.20 VL
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	3.00(A)
	LUNA
	MAIRIN DUNIGEN
	38.3
	61.7
	-
	
	2nd

	3.07(A)
	LOUIE
	ADELE AYTON
	33.3
	66.7
	-
	
	1st

	3.15
	HARRY
	ZOE GOULD
	34.3
	65.7
	4
	38.3
	

	3.22
	SPOT THE DUN
	JESS PEARCE
	33
	67.0
	4
	37
	

	3.30
	IZZYTOFF MV
	SARAH COPP
	38
	62.0
	4
	42
	

	3.37
	TODD
	SAM SWEENEY
	35
	65.0
	4
	39
	

	3.45
	GEORGE
	HOWARD NEWITT
	36
	64.0
	0
	36
	4th

	3.52
	KEVIN
	ANNA HILTON
	36
	64.0
	0
	36
	4th

	4.00
	PRINCE
	CHARLOTTE HILTON
	36.5
	63.5
	16
	52.5
	

	4.07
	FALCONS JJ
	HELEN JACKSON
	36.5
	63.5
	0
	36.5
	6th

	4.15
	HOUDINI
	EMILY MORRISS
	33
	67.0
	4
	37
	

	4.22
	MISS MONEYPENNY
	MADDIE OLDFIELD
	35.8
	64.2
	0
	35.8
	3rd

	4.30
	BALLYMORE LOLA
	CLAIRE WALTON COLE
	40
	60.0
	0
	40
	

	4.37
	KAJSA
	JULIA SORMAN
	37
	63.0
	8
	45
	

	4.45
	JACK
	MARIANNE BLAXLAND
	32
	68.0
	0
	32
	2nd

	4.52
	LEGEND
	ZOE GOULD
	30.5
	69.5
	0
	30.5
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:4 JUDGE:  A.Greenaway TEST:BE110 & SJ (1.10m)SJ between 5.22  and  5.37
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	5.00
	PARCHAL PENNY
	ELLIE DULEY
	36
	64.0
	4
	40
	2nd

	5.07
	POPPY
	SAM SWEENEY
	30
	70.0
	0
	30
	1st

	5.15
	MATRIX
	CHARLOTTE HILTON
	42
	58.0
	4
	46
	3rd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CLASS:5 JUDGE:    TEST:BE115 & SJ (1.20m)SJ between 5.37 till Finish
	TIME
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	%
	SJ
	TOTAL
	PLACE

	5.22
	PARCHAL PENNY
	ELLIE DULEY
	36
	64.0
	16
	52
	2nd

	5.30
	BEN 
	AMY HILTON
	31.4
	68.8
	4
	35.4
	1st


